UNOFFICIAL COPY

PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO 95654412
MARIA T. ESPARZA

COMERICA BANK-ILLINOIS

8700 N. WAUKEGAN RD.

MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

DEFT-01) RECORDING

TEONIZ  TRAN 4644 09/27/95 11221500
3300 3 G #-9PH-454412

. COOK COUNTY RECORDER
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This instrunent is an Agreement among American National Bank & Trust

+ Company of Chicazo 'Successor to Comarica Bank-lllinois Successor in interest by

3 merger to Manufacturais Affiliated Trust Company as Trustee under Trust Agreement

dated August 20, 1990 a:i¢ known as Trust Number 11514 {("Mortgagor”}; James E.

Hennig ("Beneficiary™); James E. Hennig ("Guarantor™); and COMERICA BANK-
}:(JLLINOIS, successor in interext ty merger to Affiliated Bank {"Lender”}.

SECITALS

cO

A. Mortgagor is the owner of the 7cal estate described in Exhibit "A" hereto

J : Py
{"Real Estate"). Beneficiary is the soie benetciary of Mortgagor.

B. On August 31, 1980, Mortgagor exzcutec and delivered to Lender its
Promissory Note in the principal amount of $255,000.20, ("Note"} to evidence a loan
in that amaount.

C. To secure payment of the Note, the following docuriants were executed and
delivered:

1. A Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Security Agreemisnt dated August
31, 1990 and recaorded on September 8, 1390 with the Recorder of Deads of Cook
County, lllincis, as Document Number 90433342, wherein the Mortgayor mortgaged
the Real Estate to Lender.

2. A Guaranty of Note and Mortgage wherein Guarantor guaranteed the
payment of the Notes,

3. A Security Agreement and Assignment Interest in Land Trust wherein the
Beneficiaries collaterally assigned to Lender their beneficial interest 10 Mortgagor.

D. The Note matures and is payable on September 5, 1995. The parties desire
to a) extend maturity date of the Note to August 5, 2000; b) reducse the interest rate
to 9.25% and ¢} amortize the principal balance over 15 years.

T‘niﬁ 1nstrumpn" dons not affact to whom “he tax an 333 c].‘

T ey no Tos “il‘*ina'
v T A M m T

'--'--v-- l. . e . vu.- n-h

$45.00

%(m

g,L../

|



UNOFFICIAL COPY .




UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEREFORE, Mortgagor and Lender hereby agree to the following:

1. Extend the maturity date of the Note to August B, 2000; reduce the rate to
9.25% and prepayment premium as follows:

On any interest payment date under this Note, and upon five {5} days written
notice to Payee, or at any time upon any involuntary prepayment, Maksr may prepay
Note in whole or in part upon payment of a premium equal to the sum of the
discounted net present values of the interest payments that would otherwise be
payable on the principal amount being prepaid, after reducing each such interest
payment Ly the amount of interest that would be payable on its respective due date
if the princiral amount being prepaid were re-invested at the Current Market Rate. For
these purposes, "Current Market Rate" shali mean a per annum interest rate equai to
ane-half percant 11/2%) above the rate reasonably determined by Payee (based on
quotations from established dealers) to be in effect at the prepayment date in the
secondary market for the United States Treasury securities of a comparable amount
and with a comparabie term to maturity as the principal amount to be prepaid. The
discount rate for the asuve computation shall be the Current Market Rate. A
certificate shall be submitted by Payee to Maker computing the prepayment premium
and shall be presumed correct ausent manifest error.

Mortgagor shall deliver to Lender at the execution and delivery of this
Agreement an Amended and Restated Niortgage Note (which is hereby incorporated
by reference and attached hereto as Exhibit "B") dated as of the date hereof (the
“Restated Note"), payable to the order of Lender in the principal amount of Two
Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundied Seventy Five and 04/100's

($228,175.04) dollars.

2. Except as modified in paragraph 1 above and the Restated Note, all
other Loan Documents remain in full force and effect according to their terms.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused the Agreement to be executed
and delivered on August 5, 1995,

Comerica Bank-lllinois successor i interast by
maerger to Affiliated Bank

4
)
By: St .Kﬁ«’f“)

Attest:m&@"%i’%

ZIVVSISe




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

American National Bank & Trust Company of
Chicago Successor to Comerica Bank-lllinols
Successor in interast by merger to
Manufacturers Affillated Trust Company as
Trustee under Trust Agreament dated August
20, 1990 and known as Trust Number 11514

Michae! Wang
By: W ?O/,W——j
YRUST OFFICER
— The terms and conditions conained in W
Attest: <) Ingirumiont 1o the coNMaYy mmﬁg ﬁ‘:
instrumen! is subject to the provisions iy
Trustoe's Exculactory Rider atiached harelo
made a pan hareol
. Acknowledgement by Beneficiary
The undersigned hereby acknowledges and consents to the within Loan Modification
Agreement.
mes E Henmg 4
mmwmﬂm

The undersigned hereby acknowiedges and consents ta the within Loan.iadification
Agreement and reaffirms his Guaranty of Note and Mortgage dated August 3 }, 1990.

Choc

es E. Henn"g .

&







- NOFFICIAL COPY

. This instrument is executed by the undersigned Land Trustee, not personally but solely
% as Trustee in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such
| Trustee. It is expressly understood and agreed that afi of the warranties, indemnities, repre-
. sentations, covenants, undertakings and agreements herein made on the part of the Trustee
g are undertaken by it solely in its capacity as Trustee and not persanally. It is further understood
B and agreed that the Trustee merely holds title to the property herein described and has no
| agents, employees or control over the management of the property and no knowledge of other
¥ factual matters except as represented to it by the beneficiary{ies) of the Trust. No personal
s liability or personal responsibility is assumed by or shall at any time be asserted or enforceable
i against the Tr:stee on account of any warranty, indemnity, representation, covenant, under-
' taking or agreemant of the Trustee in this instrument, alf such liability being expressly waived
¥ by every person hew or hereafter claiming any right or security hereunder; and the owner of
-any indebtedness ©r rause of action for breach of any warranty, indemnity, representation,
covenant, undertaking ¢ 2greement accruing hereunder shall look solely to the Trust estate

for the payment thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Ainerican National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, not
) personally but as Trustee as afores=id, has caused these presents 1o be signed by one of its
y Officers, and its corporate seal to be rer2unto affixed the day and year first above written.

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
as Trustee, as aforesaid. :nc 10t personally,
M | ]

Michasi vearg
2 4 y 4 Sy 2. tHhwse biy
% SEAL 2 By C paad et J
\ Lol UBUST OFFictR

e
. B
Che ‘e

gf:cot’o“!' ‘.E)

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

Mi h luw an b . & Notary Public in and for said County, in the state aforesaid, do hereby certify
vichae g an officer of American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago persanally known 1o
me 10 be the same person whose name is subscribed 1o the foregoing instrument, appeared bafore me this day in person
and acknowiedged that said officer of said association signed and delivered this instrument as a free and voluntary act,
for the uses and pusposes therein set forth, 4 1995

GIVEN under my hand and seal this day of MG 2

NOTARY PUB{-I%JJ

«OFFICIAL EEAL”

M. Marchett
Anir"fb:ic Srate of 1llinois )
Moty . Ry
veingrtFit

gty Exriges AL -
My Comty

ZIVYSISE




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
SS

COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, ;gr\fotarv/ Public in and for th Statg and County aforesaid,
does hereby certify that ¥4 v Q5o and NACIael Rl obmrn~
1vfligregident and VY Seavetary, respectively, of
Comerica Bank - lilinois, personally known to me to be the same persons whose
names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day In
person ard #cknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their
own free ar.d voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said institution, for
the uses and peiposes therein set forth,

-
GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this Q_cfl_« day of ‘{aﬂ%uﬂl

_, 1995, \ \
OFFICIAL SEAL - MMW

DONNAK. GLUSZZK ys{oépry \Public
J

f

NOTARY [ ™1 IC STAT LN ‘
o = OFLLINOIS

MY COMMISSION LXp ?110;97 ,

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
$S

COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the Fi2te and County aforasaid,

does hereby certify that ant _
____, President and , respectively,
. as Trustee as aforesaid, personally ki wn ta me to be the
same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing Instrumunt, appeared
before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and oaiivered the
said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free 7ct of said
Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this day of
1995.

———rmermmerer= ¢

The tarms and contidons contained in this
inzire, - ot to the contrary notwithstunding this
insirurent is subject 1o the provisions of the

made a part hored¥otary Public

ZIVYSI956




Aej
"

(]

%




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINCIS
fss

COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid,

does hereby certify that _James . Hennig persenally known to me to be the same
person whase name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me
this day in rerson and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument
as his own fre2 and voluntary act as beneficiary for the uses and purposes therein set

forth.

GIVEN under.iry_hand and Notarial Seal this E&é day of Lo

— . 1885,
CTTICIAL SEAL MUM% W}jz\k—/

CONNA K. GLUSTEX ry! P l{li
NOTARY LT ICSTATZ OF LILINGSG Nota’v u ‘j
MY COMMISSION LXP. 711087 |

STATE OF WLINOIS
fss

COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid,

does hereby certify that _James E, Hennig personally know: o me to be the same
person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, gppeared before me
this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivereaihe caid instrument
as his own free and voluntary act as beneficiary for the uses and purpotes therein set

forth. A

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this aq day of WUZILLA
., 1985.

Neta 7Public




P

O ;

.,,.W -l :

B m

L

L

0O

2

)
B TR NY B




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE SOUTH 3 FEET OF LOT 7 AND ALL OF LOTS 8, 9, 10 AND 11 (EXCEPT THAT
FART OF SAID LOTS LYING WEST OF A LINE 50 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL
WITH THE WEST LINE OF SECTION 19) IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2
OF BLOCK 56 IN DIVISION OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH RANGE 14,
EAST OF HE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, {LLINOIS.

PIN # 17-18-32-008-0000

COMMON ADDRESS: 1925 SOUTH WESTERN AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

ZIVPS9S6




5

UNOFFICIAL COPY -

-
L
""
"
v
N
et -\
-
v,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "B”
AMENDEO AND RESTATED
MORTGAGE NOTE

$228,175.04 _Morton Grave _____, Hiinais

August §, 1995

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned American National Bank & Trust
Company of Chicago Successor to Comerica Bank-lilinois Successor in interest by
merger tc Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company as Trustee under Trust Agreement
dated Aupust 20, 1990 and known as Trust Number 11514, ("Maker®) hereby
promises to rav to the order ¢t Comerica Bank - lliinois, ("Payee”), at its offices at
8700 North Waukegan Road, Morton Grove, lllincis 60053 or at such other place as
Payee may from-i‘me to time designate, in the manner hereinafter provided, the
principal sum of Two di:adred Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundred Seventy Five and
04/100 ($228,175.04) Collars, in lawful money of the United States of America,
together with interest ("'nierast Rate") from the date of disbursement on the
outstanding balance from tirae 1o time as follows:

Principal and Interest payable monthly at the rate of 3.25% per annum in equal
instaliments of Two Thousand Thies Hundred Forty Eight and 36/100 {$228,175.04)
dollars commencing on the 5th day of September, 1995 and on the 5th day of each
month thereafter until this Mortgage Note is fully paid, except that the final payment
of Principal and Interest if not sooner paid zhall become due on the 5th day of August,
2000. The Principal and Interest provided »nsrzin is computed on the basis of a 15
year amortization.

interest shall be calculated hereunder on tiv: asis of actual days in a month
over a 360-day year. In the event that the unpaid princizal balance of this Mortgage
Note ("Note") becomes due and payable on a date cther than the first day of a
calendar month, a final payment of interest at the rate provided in this Note shall be
due and payable on such date.

This Note is secured by a certain Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Sacurity
Agreement of even date herewith executed by Maker ("Mortgage ™) wiich pertains to

certain real estate located at 1925 South Western Avenye, Chicage idlools , Cook

County, lilinois, and legally described on Exhibit "2" attached to the Moripage ("Real
Estate™), and is further secured by the other Loan and Security documeits ("Loan
Documents”) (as defined in the Mortgage) ali of which documents bear evan date
herewith, which are made a part hereof and which are hereby incorporated by
reference.

On any interest payment date under this Note, and upon five (5} days written
notice to Payee, or at any time upon any involuntary prepayment, Maker may prepay
Note in whole or in part upon payment of a pramium equal to the sum of the
discounted nct present values of the interest payments that would otherwise be
payable on the principal amount being prepaid, after reducing sach such interest
paymant by the amount of interest that wouid be payable on its respective due date

7

%
%
29
-
-
Y
[\




L

UNOFFICIAL COPY -




UNOFFICIAL COPY

if the principal amount being prepaid were re-invested at the Current Market Rate. For
these purposes, "Current Market Rate” shail mean a per annum interest rate equal to
one-half percent {1/2%) above the rate reasonably determined by Payee {based on
quotations from established dealers) to be in effect at the prepayment date in the
secondary market for the United States Treasury securities of a comparable amount
and with a comparable term to maturity as the principal amount to be prepaid. The
discount rate for the above computation shall be the Current Market Rate. A
certificate shall be submitted by Payee to Maker computing the prepayment premium
and shall be presumed cofrect absent manifest error.

if Maker fails to pay any installment or payment of principal or interest or other
charge duw hereunder when due, or if at any time hereafter the right to foreclose or
exercise the remedies available under the Mortgage or other Loan Documents or to
accelerate this Note shall accrue to the Payee under any of the provisions contained
in this Note, the Mortgage, or the other Loan Documents, including, without
limitation, by reason-of the Real Estate or any part thereof or any legai, equitable or
beneficial interest tharein, being sold, assigned, transferred, conveyed, mortgaged or
otherwise leaned or encumbered to or in favor of any party other than Payse, or by
reason of Maker or any bereiiciary of Maker other than Payee, or by reason of Maker
or any beneficiary of Maker entering into any contract or agreement for any of the
foregoing, or if at any time heieaiter any other default occurs under the Martgage,
this Note, Guaranty, if any, of this Note or any of the Loan Documents, and Maker
fails 10 cure the same within the tirie period, if any, provided for curing the same
under the terms of the Mortgage or othar Loan Documents, then at the option and
election of the Payee, and without further/notice, grace or opportunity to cure, the
entire unpaid principal balance outstanding hareunder, together with all interest
accrued thereon, may be accelerated and become irmmediately due and payable at the
place of payment aforesaid.

In case the right to accelerate this Note shall accrue by reason of any of the
events of default referred to in the preceding paragraph, ir. lisu of or in addition to any
other right or remedy then available under this Note or the ¢tibér Loan Documents, the
Payee shall have the right and option, without further notice, « iniplement, as of and
from the date of default, the "Default Rate” (as hereinafter dafined} to the entire
principal balance outstanding under the Note and all accrued inter2st theraon. For
purposes of this Note, the "Defauit Rate" shall be the prime rate plus six (£ %) percent
(P + 6). The term prime rate means the prime commercial rate of the zyee, such
rate being changed from time to time as established or announced by Payec. Prime
does not mean the lowest interest rate offered by Payee from time to time.

Without ‘imiting the foregoing, the Payee shall have the option in lieu of or in
addition to acceleration and/or implementing the Default Rate and/or exercising any
other right or remedy, to require that Maker shall pay the Payee a late payment charge
equal to five {5%) percent for each dollar of any monthly payment not received within
ten {10) days of when due to partially defray tiie additional expenses incident to the
handling and processing of past due payments. The foregoing late payment charge

ZIVVS9S6




UNOFFICIAL COPY

e
D
o
ras
™)
1




UNOFFICIAL COPY

shall apply individualty to all past due payments and shall be subject to no daily pro
rata adjustment or reduction.

Time is of the essence hereof.

Maker, for itself and its successors and assigns, estates, heirs, and personal
representatives, and each co-maker, endorser or guarantor, if any, of this Note, for
their successors and assigns, estates, heirs, and personal representatives, hereby
forever waive(s} presentment, protest and demand, notice of protest, demand,
dishonor and non-payment of this Note, and all other notices in cannection with the
delivery, acceptance, performance, default or enforcement of the payment of this
Note and waives and renounces ali rights to the benefits of any statute of limitations
and any mcratorium, appraisement, exemption and homestead law now provided or
which may hzreby be providad by any federal or state statute or decisions, including
but not limited.<o-exemptions provided by or allowed under the Bankruptcy Code,
against the enforcemnent and collection of the obligations evidenced by this Note, and
any and aft ameridinants, substitutions, extensions, renewals, increases and
modifications hereof. ‘bMizker agrees to pay all costs and expenses of collaction and
enforcement of this Note venen incurred, including Payee's attorneys’ fees and legal
and court costs, including any incurred on appeal or in connection with bankruptcy or
insolvency, whether or not any ‘awsuit or proceeding is ever filed with respect hergto.
No extensions of time of the paymant of this Note or any instaliment hereof or any
other modification, amendment or forbzarance made by agreement with any person
now or hereafter liable for the payment-of this Note shall operate 10 release,
discharge, modify, change or affect the lizhility of any co-maker, endorser, guarantor
of any other person with regard to this Note_2ither in whole or in part.

No failure on the part of Payee or any ralder hereof to exercise any right or
remedy hereunder, wheather before or after the nccurrence of a default, shall
constitute a waiver thereof, and no waiver of any past default shall constitute a
waiver of any future default or of any other default. Nc fai.vre to accelerate the debt
evidenced hereby by reason of default hereunder, or accaptance of a past due
instafiment, or induigence granted from time to time shall be corstrued to be a2 waiver
of the right to insist upon prompt payment thereafter or to impos2 the Default Rate
retroactively or prospectively, or t¢ impose late payment charges,-or shall be deemed
to be a novation of this Note or as a reinstatament of the debt evidensed heraby or
as a waiver of such right of acceleration or any other right, or be construeqd sa as to
preclude the exercise of any right which the Payee or any holder hereof inav have,
whether by the laws of the state governing this Note, by agreement, or otaerwise,
and none of the foregoing shall operate to release, change or affect the liability of
Maker or any co-make:, endorser or guarantor of this Note, and Maker and @ach co-
maker, endorser and guarantor hareby expressly waive the benefit of any statute or
rule of law or equity which would produce a result contrary to or in conflict with the
foregoing. This Note may not be modified or amended orally, but only by an
agreement in writing signed by the party against whom such agreement is sought to

be enforced.

&
1
X
rk
=
T




UNFFICIAL COPY

re v
‘-‘"j\" =.'-:_'!$_:"




UNOFFICIAL COPY

The parties hereto intend and believe that each provision in this Note comports
with all applicable local, state, and federal laws and judicial decisions. However, if
any provisions, provision, or portion of any provision in this Note is found by a court
of competent jurisdiction to be in violation of any applicable local, state or federal
ordinance, statute, law, or administrative or judicial decision, or public policy, and if
such court would dectare such portion, provision or provisions of this Note to be
illegal, invalid, uniawful, void or unenforceable as written, then it is the intent of afi
parties hereto that such portion, provision or provisions shall be given force and effect
to the fullest possible extent that they are legal, valid and enforceable, and that the
remainder of this Note shall be construed as if such illegal, invalid, unlawful, void or
unenforceable portion, provision or provisions were severable and not contained
therein, and“that the rights, obligations and interest of the Msker and the hoider
hereof undel the remainder of this Note shall continue in full force and effect.

All termis,«anditions and agreements herein are expressly limited so that in no
contingency or event whatsoever, whether by reason of advancement of the proceeds
hereof, acceleration of maturity of the unpaid principal balance hereof, or otherwise,
shall the amount paid o agreed to be paid to the holders hereof far the use,
forbearance or detention ot-(he money to be advanced hereunder exceed the highest
fawful rate permissible under zpplicable laws. If, from any circumstances whatsoever,
fulfillment of any provision hereof shall involve transcending the limit of validity
prescribed by law which a court o competent jurisdiction may deem applicable
hereto, then ipso facto the obligatior to he fuifilled shall be reduced to the limit of
such validity, and if under any circumstances the holder hereof shall ever receive as
interest an amount which would exceed the highest lawfui rate, such amount which
would be excessive interest shall be applied 2 the reduction of the unpaid principal
balance due hereunder and not to the payment &t nterest.

This Note shall inure to the benefit of the Pavze and its successors and assigns
and shall be binding upon the undersigned and its successors and assigns. As used
herein, the term "Payee" shall mean and include the sucrassors and assigns of the
identified payee and the holder or holders of this Note from tinie to time.

Maker acknowledges and agrees that (i) this Note and tha rights and obligations
of all parties hereunder shall be governed by and construed unaer the laws of the
State of lllinois; {ii) that the obligation evidenced by this Note is an exampt transaction
under the Truth-in-Lending Act, 15 U.S.C. Sec. 1601 et. seq.; {iil} that szu! obligation
constitutes a "business loan” which comes within the purview of ill. Rev, Stat. ch.
17, para. 6404, Sec. 4(1){c}{1981); and (iv} that the proceeds of the Joan evidenced
by this Note will not be used for the purchase of registered eqguity securities within
the purview of Regulation "G" issued by the Board of Governors of the Federal
Reserve System.

The obligations of the Maker of this Note shall be direct and primary and when
the context of construction of the terms of this Note so reguire, all words used in the
singular herein shail be deemed to have been used in the plural and the masculine shall
include the feminine and neuter. This Note shall be the joint and several obligation of

SITYLH56




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

!




UNOFFICIAL COPY

all makers, sureties, guarantors and endorsers, and shall be binding upon thern and
their successors and assigns.

This Note shall be governed by and enforced in accordance with the faws of the
State of lliinois.

Maker hereby irrevocably agrees and consents and submits to the jurisdiction
of any court of general jurisdiction in the State of lliinois, but further agrees that any
litigation, actions or proceedings wil! be litigated at the Payee’s sole discretion and
election only in courts having situs within the City of Chicago, State of lllinois, in any
United States District Court located within the State of lllinois including the United
States District Court for the Northern District of llilinois, Eastern Division, if such court
shall have jurisd.ction over the subject matter, with respect to any legal proceeding
arising out of or're!ated to this Note and irrevocably waives any right that may exist
with respect to ajury, or jury trial and right to transfer or change the venue.

BY SIGNING TriS NOTE, Maker accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants
contained in this Note.

LR!

@
%
&
a
b=
&
o
N




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Land Trust Maker

This Note is executed by the undersigned, not personally, but as Trustee as
aforesaid, in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it
as such Trustee, and it is expressly understood and agreed by Payee and by every
person now or hereafter holding this Note or claiming any right of securiiy hereunder
that nothing herein or in the Mortgage shall be construed as creating any liability on
said Trustee personally to pay said Note or any interest that may accrue thereon, or
to perform any covenants, either express or implied, herein contained, but nothing in
the preceding portions of this paragraph shall limit Payee’s right of recovery on this
Note, the Moriqz ge and other Loan Documents against and out of the Real Estate and
other collateral thiereby conveyed by enforcement of the provisions hersof and of the
Mortgage, nor iri-any way limit or affect the personal liability of any co-signer,
endorser or guarantarof this Note and other Loan Documents.

EXECUTED AND DELI)VERED at Chicago, {ltinois as of this day of __

. 1995.

American National Bank & Trust Company of
L.Yicago Successor to Comerica Bank-lllinois
Successor in interest by merger to
Manufacturers Affillated Trust Company not
personally, but as Trustee under Trust
Agreement dated August 20, 1990 and
known as T:1:3t Number 11514

By: ~
Name: w2
Title: )
ATTEST [SEAL]
By:
Name:
Title:
12

@
a
&
>
R




UNOFFICIAL COPY




